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HR 3847
SUPPORT For SNAP Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Jun 6, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition, Foreign Agriculture, and Horticulture.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition, Foreign Agriculture, and Horticulture.  (Jul 28, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/3847 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (49 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 6, 2023

Rep. Brown, Shontel M. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jun 6, 2023

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Jun 6, 2023

Rep. Thanedar, Shri [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 7, 2023

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Jun 7, 2023

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jun 9, 2023

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 9, 2023

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jun 9, 2023

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 12, 2023

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 12, 2023

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 12, 2023

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jun 13, 2023

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Jun 13, 2023

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jun 13, 2023

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Jun 14, 2023

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 15, 2023

Rep. Salinas, Andrea [D-OR-6] D · OR Jun 15, 2023

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 16, 2023

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 16, 2023

Rep. Tokuda, Jill N. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 20, 2023

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA Jun 21, 2023

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jun 21, 2023

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jun 30, 2023

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Jun 30, 2023

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 30, 2023

Rep. Magaziner, Seth [D-RI-2] D · RI Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jul 10, 2023

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Jul 11, 2023

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 14, 2023

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Jul 14, 2023

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jul 18, 2023

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jul 25, 2023

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Jul 25, 2023

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Aug 4, 2023

Rep. Caraveo, Yadira [D-CO-8] D · CO Aug 18, 2023

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 5, 2023

Rep. Casar, Greg [D-TX-35] D · TX Sep 21, 2023

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-25] D · CA Oct 2, 2023

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 6, 2023
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Nov 6, 2023

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Nov 28, 2023

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Nov 29, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Nov 30, 2023

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 14, 2023

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jan 16, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Jan 29, 2024

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL May 24, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Jul 28, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 6, 2023) 

Securing Unhoused Peoples' Program for Outreach Resources and Transportation For SNAP Act or the

SUPPORT For SNAP Act

This bill directs the Department of Agriculture (USDA) to establish a pilot program to raise awareness among and provide

support for homeless individuals eligible for the Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP).

Under the program, USDA must award grants to eligible entities (e.g., state and local agencies, nonprofit and community-

based organizations, and community action agencies) to (1) raise awareness among homeless individuals of the

availability, eligibility requirements, application procedures, and benefits of SNAP; (2) support homeless individuals in

enrolling in SNAP; and (3) train outreach workers, caseworkers, and others on SNAP application and program

requirements.

The bill specifies that a grant recipient may only use program funding to supplement (and not supplant) the level of state

or local funds that would be available in the absence of the grant funds.

Actions Timeline

Jul 28, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Nutrition, Foreign Agriculture, and Horticulture.
Jun 6, 2023: Introduced in House
Jun 6, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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